Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager

Economic Development
Director

Youth Services Network
Manager

Economic Dev Program
Manager

Senior Executive Assistant

Unhoused Resident
Coordinator

City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Antioch
Antioch
Antioch

Antioch

Antioch

Antioch
Antioch

Antioch

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

City Manager

Total Wages

$294,687
$214,950
$171,348

$116,161

$104,952

$100,971
$94,209

$4,910

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$89,793
$78,837
$67,946

$38,506

$39,460

$26,165
$6,984

$1,469



