Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Antioch	City Manager	\$294,687	\$89,793
Assistant City Manager		Antioch	City Manager	\$214,950	\$78,837
Economic Development Director		Antioch	City Manager	\$171,348	\$67,946
Youth Services Network Manager		Antioch	City Manager	\$116,161	\$38,506
Economic Dev Program Manager		Antioch	City Manager	\$104,952	\$39,460
Senior Executive Assistant		Antioch	City Manager	\$100,971	\$26,165
Unhoused Resident Coordinator		Antioch	City Manager	\$94,209	\$6,984
City Manager		Antioch	City Manager	\$4,910	\$1,469